IDO Premium Plus CK-4 next-generation oil
was formulated to meet API CK-4
specifications and compliance levels set
forth by the EPA for diesel engines
manufactured in 2017 and onward.
IDO Premium Plus CK-4 is fully backward
serviceable to API CJ-4, CI-4 Plus, and CH-
4, making it ideal for large, small and

Continue to the next page for typical
testing results.
Sizes & order codes
Specifications
Size 10W-30 15W-40
946 mL (1 US QT) F0114215 F0114115
5 L (1.32 US gal) F0114230 F0114130
18.9 L (5 US gal) F0114240 F0114140
60 L (15.85 US gal) F0114245 F0114145
205 L (54.2 US gal) F0114250 F0114150
1000 L (264 US gal) F0114260 F0114160
1000 L (264 US gal)
Bulk Tote
F0114201 F0114101
Bulk B0114201 B0114101